Ta}rj;}cin Samuel 2,452,121
5007 T (Shrnaime (Christian name inf full.)
Pvt Co R, IM7th Inf,

(Rank and orgfnization.)

State your relationship to the deceased

Do you desire the remains brought to the U nited States? -

,'_,Q'c’ or no.) ., -
If remains are brought to the United Stated, do you
wish them interred in a national cemete \"r’ (Yes or no.)
If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full 1nf0rm,1-
tion below as to where they should be sént:

(Name of person to receive remains.) Sxpress oflice. (Telegraph ofiice.)
|

(I\'u;nbcr and street.) | (City or town.) (Si;—t-e.)

t
(Sign here) - l/{*‘ 12V VLI 4O a4 4 A VAP

Sov WM 2.Y.C &t

(Nu;nber and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post/office.) 4 (bmle.) /
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713







3.

ef

G.R.S. Form #1314 B .
- A

, sl _C/r’& H DATES 9/00/fe2 .. 477
1. NAME. . TAMPKIN, Samwel == » = SERIAL No. 2452121 . )
S R e, SERIAL No._ 24 521%2 S o
, g 2 1§
RANK. Pyl gl L oRcAmzmoN____0_9__.___1‘5______1_4__'7_?}}___1_33_1_‘_____‘ ________ T
Division |
GRAVE LOCATIONMeuse Arsgn_r_xe___&me_:.,_Bpmagnelpﬂgat_ia_a9,9a ______ 1232 sec 61
CTY. NAME NUMBER
AL see €Y. o A E
GRAVE \2/ 5 /MK é %;? éb@rpmziﬁoi
2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION (] Near B { ercourt,) Meuse. .
GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT
3 s B 74
COORDINATES Verdun 35 S.E. 260. N 31755 E (D}
CONCENTRATED TO , _June 14,1919 196 6L - i R
DATE GRAVE ROW- PLOT
leuse Argonne = ;; 1252
CEMETERY
3 b §
collar insignias,

CTY. NUMBER
Data concerning any 1dent1flcatlon found on remains when concentrated
letters, broken bones,

such as
missing parts, etc.
________________________________ e -ONZROET, = i i & D T o T Bt s gl T
Ve
/ / '_. »-;i’ S 4 '
P I / A
......................................................................................................... /(-_-_:i-gt---,-_---
/{7 /
SUBSEQUENTREBURTALS: . = o .o f T el & iy
DATE

; -_.._--...-.._:..‘_.....-.._.....‘ ..... .;--...-J-_La}.-r-hn-(:-_-.-._
A0S %@‘“ PLOT CEMETERY, (
----- DATEERE R v e s e CEMETERY
oy
SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR
FINAL @A@E} LOCATION_ DL L S W T 24
<> \ DATE
o H

W

heo

CEMETERY

5
=
¥

Souse-frgonne Lumerican .Cenetery -lzad,.__bouagne.m;ous-_-“av_u-ancml‘-.x.aasa.



!NSTRUQTIQNS _[FOR _PREFARATION OF FORM 114 B

Tl Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three Ccopies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Grawes Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

°

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

L 4
4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. . If data concerning co—ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.




GRAVE LOCATION BLANK.

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

/ Jof S /)

. 451 [

....... AR Sl S A . ;.u‘w
(Surname ) (Numbe: )

DATE OF BURIAL

PLACE OF BURIAL

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
specify clearly wlmt map is used.

Headboard®............
IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

Was one buried with body?

Was one fastened to name peg or :
stake used as a grave marker?. .. .. ..‘ T e e

If name unknown and tags mlssmg, description and marks
should be given here :

REPORTED BY :

This portion to be forwarded to: Adj. Gen’l, G.H.Q. A.E.F.




@ war peEPARTMENT '
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL '

Form 8 WﬁA : WASHINGTON

Date /~ ﬂz 6_/ FKB’/

SUBJECT: Information roquired for the Cemeterizal Divisionae
To: Office of The AdJutant Cenera.l “orld Var Division, Vashington, D. C.

Lot gt 18 w%gﬁesteu ’%ha;ttme 1{ems caeckeu. below be coaaleted«
Y ' z . 5 3l }; ajx
/& gffourname TTEFLT. A "mate cf death e C- § w £ _;‘/
v Ty

P

ba Christian name & Q/l/(,(// h/ \Cause of death e/ % C///K 21\

;-G;' Serial number, 0‘2 )( 9 0< /X / i.-,' Date of dlscharge

Vi

Rank at time of deo,th (/ﬁ*—’/ ]."‘Pl‘ace of death

Organization ‘Od (% /L /rxg k. Pluce of burial

- Emergency address / -'1‘.’ Date emtisted ” Inducted (4t
/ PSS )

Place of enlistment or induction

List of organizations with vhich he served

All ramks held during service

f ch' DESCRIPTION

“-j'._f:

: AR -
, Age at enlistment A@™ |° c« hcz 11: eq Vlelght

Colisy o haders = des Shoe size f. Fractures

DEITAL CHARTS
£t Comp s By Local Board

£ vd
s76(E)¥321 123545678 s7654pf21 123546678
Upper right Upper left , Upper right Upper left

b76 5 A2 B ailhd ona 56 78 87,@54321 125456);8
Lower right Lower left Lower right Lower left

Statenrcnts of Comrades

Por The Quartcrmaster General:

28/554//

2/0 b




G.R.S. FORM MO .16. Bs “Place NEURCHATEAT

, Date_ 27th June '|9IQ

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL .

Remains of L
jub%v,fw‘!%w )

Name BAMEEW, Semual e Zaseiz]

2

Rark TUnkn . Orgarization; Unkn
Disirterment and Reburial made oy Group Unit*

Disimterred (Date) Prom: (Give complete Ilocation)

1919 Grave 77 BLERCOURT, MEUSE, Fr.Mil.Cty.

—14th June

S T I TR e v 4 e s e
S et T e NI ¢ b e o et o e et . S e et B St

Rehuriod (late) in:  (CGive complets locabina)
14th June, 1919 ° . Grave 7196 oectlon #61 Plot 7

. _ARGONNE AMER, CTY., #1232

R'JJ‘:A,GU de _ -\E JSh T S

S — vt S E ot O e S e— WTEVE B X, €T TORTT SN v acans e
ST s . . e — T 3 AT T 8 — ATt e, oo r— i p s

Revers as to mature of origiral burial and ~ondition of ody upon disinterment:

;_.BEI al good., Body buried naked in bL@g{;et.__@odyEdly d(_a_igmposed_.

B

T TR G L i e S e 4 8 i e e, O, 14 1 e e 20 9 o T o b AT ot s
e e e P et ol & et ey e} 2 e b . it et St S

e et & e a1 W e o om0 R ke

Was one 1cenvificatior tag found upon the bedy?! Yes

What other means of Idertification were fourd upon the bedyl “Nene

Nateo :

If upon disinterment, effects are found upon the bodies, they will bo prompt ly
sent to the Effects DepCb direct, as is I"‘E?qv"ir,; S D e Q. 11918,
after being carefully sxamired for clues +o de*L._ t i (“ou*ulul cases, notation
whereor will be made and reporited to Chiel, Graves Re gisiration Servige.
ROSENTHA]

Sppocvised by Tt. Wilson

C.O. Group

AEB

st -vb-- STV o | 0 i, Al L L a1 8 4G (W TR TR TR | e s,






L CODE SLIP ﬂ‘ﬁ

3 % SUB- NO. ()Il1
LEAQ_II\:G T R A D TN COLS

e o

waAMKin | T A :

< |
B D CEFTRRY /2.3 4 1

L R s —

GRAVE o7 L

Vi

RANK

DIVISTION

ORCGANTIZATTON

ARM

MARTITAT

i

v I((N

[ J
8 <>d;‘v'n'»!»z;:’_l}"iﬂzdf.'_-ﬂ/{“‘v ]

/ t
LEQ/LA,-»Q/ fow )

OTHER

ELIGIBILITY

NATIVITY

RACE

ENGLICH

ATTENDANT

HEATTH

NO. OF SONS

DATE OF
TR.

\J - ( corllyneg fcv




MA

Tamkin Samucl
Pvt
Co E 147th Inf

924086

| 2o

|

I\
\

\







. WAR DEPARTMENT ‘

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A“C

Tampkin, Samuel ESELo2 o0
° [ P 4

lirs. Mamie Berman |
500 Claremont Parkway,
New York City, N.Y.

’ 3
- ; ,“,,;)JVL

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimag to
these cemeteries”. Q\\

The records of this office show that you are the sister of the
}ate Pvt, Sameul Tampkin, Co. E, 147th Inf., whose remains are now interred
in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-Montfaucon, lleuse, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who 18 entitled under the provisione of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widowe are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stoed in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship ig requested.
If he wae survived by a widow who hes since remarried it is also requested

that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage. ’

Tor The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls. : QMN Sl
Act of Congress.
Envelope.

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.







e

WAR DEPARTMENT i
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENER /L '
WABHINGTOM

INLREPLY R tn;"rzjqu 293 A-C
» : June 28, 1929.
&, Sarmel : ,

§00 Claremont Parkway, ;
New York City, NeTe |

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American i
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make & pilgrimage to ’
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the gister of the
1ste Prt. Sameul Tampkin, Cos E, 147th Inf., whose remins are now interred
in the Mense-irgonne American Cemotwry, Romagne-sous-Hontfaucon, Mouse, Prange,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms “mother” and "widow® K If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who gtood in loco
parentie to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he wae survived by a widow who has gince remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be madse.

For your raply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.

Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.



In reply refer tot

QM 293 C=R

Erse

New York Oity, Nuls

Dear Modams

. in

MNE

The
Gravge fflon S99
sous-liiont fauson {

WAHR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERIASTER GENZRAL

WASHINGTON Septenber 6, 1923«

guiysseniaims IGepkinge shroaryoR,baLyalio tngduthyl the :
7 ?‘:;‘kﬂ. Meum~irgome imerican Cemstery, Romagne-
» 2ngss

This is one of the permanent. American|military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in Europe, :Bach grave will be
marked by a headstone of white merble, of suitable design, whth
name, rank, division, organization, date of, soldier's death bnd State

Yrom which he came.

The headstones will be placed at all:graves in

connection with the improvement work now in_i:ro'gre'ss,.'ae ‘é'qon as

possible and without waiting for special astion or request on *the ‘

part of relatives.

In effecting removal, the utmost cere end reversnce weré
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
gacted duty, The grave of the decoased will be perpetually maine
tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting

place of our heroes.

re

23 /m/'m

>3
}

VéRgE LR Yours, e Rl

e ) o ¥ ":3 N
e : i \[\g\‘-';-k

Askistent.



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMA”S DATA

rile 24976

I. LocaTioN InpEX CARD:.

(@) Name _.___BAMPEKIN, wamuel Ser. No. .. 2408121
TYP. N 2
(O)RRianlk .- HWhe =i T Organization _.___UQe 8, 147Th Linf, 4/0
= CKR, 7 1
(¢) Dateof death ... 10=1=18 __________ (@) Causeof death .__QWT¥ig
IT. RecistraTioN CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. ._______ 196 Row —....___=____ 1B 4 Sec. ____ el . TYRR ek
() Emerg. Address _____ Mrs. Mamie Berman (sister) 50O _Claremont Parkway,

New York City, H.Y. -

III. Bfley oVso]/diefs dying/ froth corﬁagiﬁus/diséa{es _________________________________________________ CKR/"?) :

e

IV. A.G. O. DISPO/SITION CArD: D Atie 0 RaCElp e s SO :
Nt } . 7— ) ‘ --.;—A.—,-.‘:N -
//la ‘0 ey b X : Tr
(@) Name ...L70H0na k) N o tantlogamnd (b) Relationship ______ =22 e e B e, SO
v 5 25y Rt )
Py X ; : —n Y il / 2 A / /_('/ /
(¢) Address No st AL AV O ] LA etdOf T e, L e
(d) Remiains o be brought to=l, S:& .~ WSCaN@Cele i T HIEIEES F -

L

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. Siat e ot - =~ 2t s =

(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S. .22~ Tt R A S NS s B -

—

(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. . k

VI.
\ ; .‘
)
MR 1 O SR e e 3k L. 0 NAr A [ ol - G (5 A
: iy P
(e) Cancellation memos referred to? <l 2700 e ety e S v D
; ) Bithe < € i Xe A ‘
Examiner’s Initials . N/ T8 Date __:f;_-i_-_'t’_’___'___‘.'f’_"_/c _____________ 1920, ./
COUNTRY FRal Gl CEMETERY No. __1232-56C+61-—- Sannr No- A8 £ e
G. R. 8. Form No. 115 . Make Form No. 114

Amended April 6,1920 3—7720




VII. G. R. S.

Form No. 114 made ____

Rypedibipa==t. o B TureT. - , Checked by - o R L VR , 1920.

VIII. FinaL AcCTION:

cable on

Following advice forwarded to Europe by

oo sicyiai. - aeey 2 eSS lele s 0
PARAGRAPH 2 - NOTTOBERETURND Fwd >

% FeheiReARRS AL B S R O e e PR e el SR 1D,

IX. CORRECTIONS
COANGE OF ADVICE. AcTioN TAKEN.
Pesiresibodyibefa® RIS PIIDLATST v SRS 8 O S e S W s RS b T e e
£ ier R AR S IR0 P eyl bRl oDl e i _________________________________________________________
'‘Bodyztoipestipped.to . SeEue e 1800 U 2y 8 B "Seteisn | MOy 2 g I8 S B P Lol anne
XA S USPENSION AR BNARIKS it me e e rar ot g s o0 SN Tl o e ahe 00 8 JEL SR IS gl eoie (000t | SERSRiENab s O S




............... Discropancliogisics S8 = o =
Al e e T e e e
Rank

Discrepancies
=

NamEREEs ) o T Tt o T S
Rayk s n e San s 5 Chee T i
Seritall SN OIS I et A e o
L OBEG =" AR O T TRass TR Ay B8N e
Remarks

GRS SN0 0Ny C R S e e
.................... Discrepancies
Namobemme i s o s sty i B N B
RanliE 3 SR Eam on - e oo i S e s
ST iasaNogE % 70 Sl i B e e
Dok s Ba = T | S e ML e

OV By File it "R (5% o
Remarks :
\!kn \E
- 1.7 S .1
L LETTT PP ELT PP PPPLERP Y Lo e b
£ &4 7 L

5=1783/11B 3 T




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA
rile 24976

I. Location InDEX CARD:

(d) Cause of deathdw¥i &

(a) Grave No.
(b) Emerg. Address . Mre. Mawie Seyman (e

V]Je'{ of sgldjgds dfing frofn cofitaglouf djbeghes

. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by

e (A

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G, R. S., Hoboken, N. J., ____________ . , 192

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.

= T Cd

COUNTRY CEMETERY NOesmatn S e oy SHERT NO: = o e & 5

G. R. S. Form 115-A
August, 1920 3—8020

Flhiall G 1232500461




Concentratione
. ;s worm. fo.10-4 (@ Place ... MNI2E0E. 125 20

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  pe...... 0000 250 2920 ..

1. REMAINS OFT*‘-MfI‘*IN:DSm’-Gl SERIAL NUMBER........8458812) ... ..

5 ) 2
RANK'LVt‘ ORGANIZATION. s 00y By JATTR “nfelacse. = = o

2. Disinterred (date) : : F’rom (give complete location) :
LBeteyspanal o R e i e e Bk e e e e i

By GO U s o s il e o £k S Units a5 2 Rt Lol J8 SR R

3. Reburied (date) : - In (give complete location) :
July 22,1922, Grave 24, Block He Row 42. Cem.l232.
Dufaulte | -~ Hained
Byt fGroupss et e s — 1 Nature of reburial ..o

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

woodan..hox.and.burlap,badly. d.ecomposedy £6atures Not -POCOSRLZABLE g wmmrmssris

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?...........98 ... On grave arkersd o e R0 Ty -

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

= wa}:

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ¥ ;10,153,380 cavitye
6,14,18,1922815?&) M,B,.D,

(a) Height (actual measurement) ............ impossible. to.determine,

(d) Hair on face— Color
sesliocabions i i SR
(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

TISSINgPATHS s e i R e b e e

7. Disinterment
supervised by .7

/"

/é,r/ 1 i e A R Approveg ﬂ%}@)p%ha\’i >

e Wright, | <B.Daniels CapteQ.i.Co

& (Titlonr 2,
8. Reburial b B i .
supervised by ..o oo TN Approved o £ X6 T

Ol = s =




INSTRUCTIONS FOR -THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 4-a, reporting reburial locations. To be‘
used in answer to Question 26,.Form 114, in case no.means of 1dent1flcat10n on body. — * -« s

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom dlslnterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
‘and umt which made dlsmterment

3: lee date and accurate mformatlon as to location of rebunal and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, cte.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is pbssible, and -how"the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible.'

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buned with body and on graye marker by reporting
(43 Yes 29 or “NO 7’

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body;
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other.

than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (¢) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teeth to be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower j jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrlcally on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bieuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and fmdmgs cfparted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,

fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found,

All teeth missing through previous extrac-

_ztion (not those fractured or displaced by

- 1t wounds) should be scratched out,
thus :

Block in solid the crown of tooth (label|
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :

Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus : g

GOLD FILLING

Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- GoLD FtLLtNG

sible (block in and label gold, silver,
cement), thus :

CARIES (CAVITIES) Outline location and size ol cavity, shade|:
in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block-in teeth attached and n}gjcate retaming
clasps on natural teeth with the word ‘‘clasp.” 5 {‘

: “’\?m G v,

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same. =

8. Show name of person superwsmg the reburial and the name and tltle of the person approvmg same.




G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION

To be prepared in triplicate.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY
DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarteré. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of Dbody
1. Name T

2

Grave No. 196 ° Sec. - 6Y- - 15,

16.

17.

i98

. Dept. unty : . Country France

G.R.S. Hdqrs.

. Disinterred (Date) Qctober 13.1927 :

Mls—-ﬁ—q----:—’—i{:ht—g ---------------------------------- -
Inscription on grave marker:

Name TANPKIN

Rank PVGe

. Was identification disc found on grave marker? 1

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If np;ﬁlac op otvhey mé"" " of
identification on body, give description of body in det{_ji) f

SHER 3&
Bl &

. Any diecrepancy noteq upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above?._ None.

. Casket sealed by

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor),____M__;.__:.__yf_’_'__,__,W
i Ge S. Wright.




SHIPMENT . (Show actual marking of box.) : ColBnys -

32. Designation of body:

Name _gagprr¥,Semasd Serial No-g4peand
Organiza.tion______,_ug;"E‘__.u_'lth- Inf,

. Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery_&eﬁae__&m{,&nt.,:gm-.--hqmam/tf&nﬂtftwon--1232

. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.

-

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector_,__%_ >

el, Capt. ,QICs

. Received at Railhead or Point 6f« Concentration: Date

Bya GRS SERepriesenbatiivie i s e e
Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date
To Permanent Ceme_te‘ry

Convoyer

. Received:

' é.R.S. Representative ___

. Reinterred 'Meuse~irgonne: Cem.l232.

. Grave No.

G.R.S. Representative _

Taagpeele,
Bl oAt QRICe

S—”




;'SITION OF BODY

War Department
Office of the Quartermaster General,
Graves Registration Servicé .
Washington, D.C.

For information of:
(a) The Ad)utant General of +the Army
{b) G.R.S,, Paris, France.

Z—tc) 0ffice Pllcs.
(d) Photographic Section.

Case of:
Pvt Samuel Tampkin,
Co,E, 147th.Infantry.

Grave Location;

Reburied: Grave #196, Sect.6l,
Plot 4, Argonne American Cty,
Roma gne=-sous -llont faucon, Meuse,

Request for actiom checkedbalow;
() Return of Body to the U.S.
.—1%) Permarent Burial in France.
(c) Camncellation of former requests.
(d) Change of address
(e) Fhotograph of grave.

hgs been made by:

Wrs. Manie peumen, _ W
500 Claremeont Parkway, ,‘“'.Ia_':
New York City, Ry,
New York. i

ry authority of the Quurmrmaé'ter General

p’i:\R T
Coloenel, Q .C ‘.A
Chief, Graves "r‘glJ g on Servicg.
N8~2992 /L

b



T.gi ,S. Form“No. 1.

2. Soldier’s N02452121 }r" L4 - 7?/

aTamPkinﬂ _______________________ e & s

Surname First Name and Initials

M i ) e Taa-Taf, - T ET
Rank Company Regt. or Corps

5o 0ebsd /18 e . [T
Date of Death Cause, if known

o . Qohe2/18 - ¢ Tremeh. 5 =

10. Buried with Body?

11. If name unknown and tags missing, give o

Give name of Chaplain or Burial Officer

e P oG W,Ea8terda
Sig Ed'"‘Ca“p“E'.'IﬁfSU.'S}:' “““
Group,,»Hq_. Unit___UAn




R/ “stration card Dept. /;

GeReF. Form No. 8; Central neeomb Liaison.
llemg For: G.R.S. roproucntwtive, C,R.0.
SUBJECT: Information roguircd for G.R.S.

1e Items ghocked are to be comnlotods
() Surname: TAMPIIN QOAvIAN
{ } Mumber: 2452121 A AR T
( ) Pirst name: Sonuel - s
(} Bk - Py, R\Ee’
‘ e AL
} Orgonization: 147+h InLem f
{ ] Date of desth: - A A
{ } Cmse: 5 A U
()] Pleces ==t
N
‘Location of hpspitals
RNugber = o 5
Clags ® w o T
V Relative: VAV WA o Ko
& I}\, lathllshipo v—:\z:,‘;%‘;\\ r. N
/ l8dress: C \_ \\ ‘Yt\ny
N .,,1'1; DANAL
dimthoritys: : \Q\V N “ O

Coblogran Nos
Telogram froms:

dateds: :
{ } Bonortcd to Washington:

€.Ca Nosggl ,

{Daderscorc tho Mofficial®™ G.C.}
Romayks: ;

Show prgsent status on rovorse sidce

e D
WA b

CHARLES T, PITRCE, :
Licut.—Colon«.l, \.’U.C., U‘SQM- &

I
S

Initizls of Ronorters | - Il
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¢

. GRAVE LOCATION BLANK

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

(R'mk )

DATE OF BURIAL

PLACE OF BURIAL

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.

GRAVE NUMBER
HOW MARKED : Name Peg?

Headboard?
IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

~ Was one buried with body?
Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?.

If name unknown and tags mlgsmw,.tgescnptlon and - marks
should be given here :

- (Signature and Rank of Reportmg Of’ﬁcer)

m

his portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.




').) WAR DEPARTMENT

\\ OFPICH OF THE QUARTERMSTIR GENERAK
CEMETFRIAL DIVISION < © &
WASHINGTON L 4
March 29, 1920, TR
Ne: 24976~ (Tampkin, Samuel ,Pvt.)
Teo: Mrs.Mamie Beuman, 500 Claremont Parkway, New York City, New York.

Froms The Quartermaster General, Us8.Army, (Cemeterial Divisien)

snb‘Juts Grave Locatien.

1, In reply te yowr imguiry we beg te say that the records of
the Cemsterial Division contain the fellowing infermationas to grave lecat ion.

Case of ‘
Pvt, Semuel Tempkin, ‘
CosE, 147th, Infantry.

Place of Bwrial;
Reburied: - 6~14~19,
Grave #196, Sect.6l,FPlot 4,
. Argenne American Cemetery,
Romagne =s ous-Mont faucon,lieuse,

24 The grave has been registered and suitably mrked for present
purpeses, pending the adoption of a more permaenent menument by the Natienal Fine
Arts Commission, which now has the matter under cons ideration.

: 3o while it is a sad duty on our part to ceavey infermatien
concerning the burial of men who were our valient comrades, it is a satisfactien
te answer the queries of these who suffer so grievously by the casualties of Wary

By sutherity of the Quartermester Genorals

CHARLES C.PI<RCE,
Colonel, CoMsCo
Chief, Cemeterial Division.

Bys

CHARLES J»WYNNE,
Captaing Qelle Ce

Xﬂui reguest .for permanent burial ef
your brother in France has been neot ed.

LMDe



® e &

ormation Blenk) ' File Number

" REGISTRATION BRANCH, G.R.®,
UIRY BRANCH.

furnish information as checked (w') telow regording the following soldier:
” » /) :

J
/

, AFa P eelA Serial Number

ORGANIZATION

| Do particulars of soldicrs given 4}
above agrece with Records? ‘
| Date of Death. éij /5 Ja=

| Cause and place of death (/// " /,*
h 1 ,
3 D / /
| Numbsr of Casuslty Cablcgram 1¥”
. -r'a',

i Date burich

Grave Location,
’ (2) Complete record reguired,
b) lems of Csmetery or Com-
muns only requirsd.
Note reintsrmsnts.,

 Vho reported burial?
Confirmed by

! Report as to
;
Identifi¢ation Tags:
‘2) Buricd with body?
(b) Attached to grave marker?

Complete Emergency Address?

Has abgve been notificd?
(Give date)

Report tht exact position of

your inquiry on this case,
(Reply in all cases if no
iaformation on record)

What is

Inguiry mnade

Releasad by Information. Coatrol
Dept.
TDirectory
Cards 5 x 87
b s a4
All Proper names to be —..Cards 4 x 6
typewritten, or pr 1nfcd in 2
PLAIN ELOCK LETTERS.




MAR 2 4

Recdl¢bd - Ing. Depl.

obs-iWD=H-26"7
A+Ge0. March 23, 1920 - To The Quartermaster General of The Army -

1st Ind.
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AVEFTCAN EYPEDITIONARY FORCES

HEADGUARTERS SERVICES OF SUPPLY
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF QUARTERMASTER, A EJF.
" GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

9 DEC 948

FROM : Chief, Graves Registration Service, American E. Fs

TO  : Mr. Morris Tempkin, 27 Sretensky, Paltove, Russig.-
SUBJECT: Place of Burials .

Pvt. Semuel Tempkin, Co. & 147th Inf.

Died October J ' 1918.
French Cemetery, Blercourt-lMeuse, Erence.

I am sure that you will varcon the use of a form letter such as we
are sending to-day, when you try .. realize under what great stress this office
is working in order to give as promot advice as possible con. ‘ng facts which
are of suck very vital importance to our sorrowing friends, warose brave men have
suffered martyrdom on battls-fields within our sphere of European operation,

It is with great scrrow that I am wriling you, ,and.only the urgency
.of your desire to know, prompts me to push forwerd this notification when my
note is required to be so formal becaueo of the great number to which my name
has to be signed.

You have probably already received official advice concerning the
death of the one whom you gave te your counbtry and the world for the saving of
‘civilization, P

You will be comfortéd in knowing that his body has been recovered,
that it lies buried in a spot which is under our care and comtrol, and that .
there will be no danger of its 1loss or neglecte

A = s

We are sending vo., ..erewith, a n-te which gives general answers to
a number of questions whiéh our bereaved frierds are often asking, and it will
probably give informetion concerning some of the things you are anxious to
understand,

: Please be sure of ~ur earnest desire to guard your interests in every
possible way, and our satisfaction in being able to care for the resting places
of our dead, L . . &

(7 i E. g ¥ #
57 i i
CHARLES Co PIERCE
Lieut' COlonel’ QlM'Cu,U.S.Aq

P

CCP- gpe



. / Y
> - PENALTY FOR va \1‘1’3\'&9“ TO AVOID
' WAg -DEPARTMENT. : P. \mLL\ wlg.—ros{‘xen $ 300.

Mr. Morris Tampkin,
27 Sr.etensky

i’altova, Russia.







WAR DEPARTMENT. PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO AVOID

T OF POSTAGE, €300u.

ISTRATION S
~ FASHINGYON,
OFFICIAL BUESINESS.
. A
h '/\ \} By  CENTS &
£~ r'l\ B :
' N\
=~ ()
\Q\JMB.M,A .
% ? j : , . Mr. Morris Tampkin, )
on : 27 Sretensky, Paltrova,
e fussia,

' w £









